
Rally_Nocturno_Isidro_Reyes_Circuito_Largo

Categoria: General

Pos Nombre Numero Categoria Ciudad Tiempo
1 Caceres, Lendro Emanuel/Lopez sergio daniel 14 ELITE Santa Maria/Cafayate 01:41:48
2 Álvaro Macías/Molina Franco 1 ELITE Santa María/Concepcion 01:44:28
3 Nardolillo Juan/Nardolillo Federico 408 MASTER_A2 tucuman/tucuman 01:46:11
4 Nieva, Leonardo/Ibañez Alexis 6 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:47:23
5 Publiese Pablo/Macias Javier 505 MASTER_B1 La Rioja/Salta 01:47:52
6 Luciano gay/Facundo cayata 206 JUVENIL San Miguel de Tucumán /San pedro de colalao 01:48:41
7 PEREYRA GUILLERMO LEANDRO/Quiroga gabriel 313 MASTER_A1 San miguel de tucuman /San miguel de tucuman 01:49:02
8 Duran Tomas/Duran Alejandro 1308 PADRE_E_HIJO_B La Rioja/La Rioja 01:49:41
9 Carrizo Matias/Morcos Nicolas 106 SUB_23 Tucuman/Tucuman 01:50:06
10 Illanes, Carlos Javier/Suárez, José María 502 MASTER_B1 Santa María/Concepción 01:50:06
11 Paredes Alexis/Paredes Matías 102 SUB_23 Tinogasta /Tinogasta 01:50:09
12 Agustin Leonel Espinosa/Nelson Ricardo Espinosa 204 JUVENIL Tinogasta/Tinogasta 01:51:01
13 Camposano, Cristian/Cedron, Lucas 4 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:51:02
14 Fontan Diego/Reales Matias 9 ELITE Catamarca/Catamarca 01:51:13
15 Casenave Damián /Aimale Cristian 400 MASTER_A2 Villa María /Villa María 01:52:02
16 Cavallaro Joaquín/Vera Joaquín Gabriel 203 JUVENIL Villa Carlos Paz/Chilecito 01:52:47
17 Carrizo Federico/Parra Emi 8 ELITE Santa Maria/San Miguel de Tucuman 01:52:50
18 Jais Hernan/Diaz Ramon 310 MASTER_A1 Catamarca/La Rioja 01:54:50
19 Chaile Maico/Mazzeo Juan Pablo 302 MASTER_A1 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:55:06
20 Rouges Nicolas/Viola Alvaro 315 MASTER_A1 tucuman/tucuman 01:55:26
21 Mamani Walter/Vazquez Chaile Facundo 3 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:55:39
22 Hernan Gabriel Cancinos /Santiago Caceres 303 MASTER_A1 Santa María catamarca /Santa María 01:56:19
23 Ayusa Héctor Rolando/Ayusa Matias Fernando 1300 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa María/Santa María 01:56:52
24 Geminiani Gustavo Alberto /Albarez Edward Mario 603 MASTER_B2 La Rioja/Villa Unión 01:57:01
25 nicolas valdez/quiros agustina 1000 MIXTO_ELITE apostoles/apostoles 01:57:55
26 Diaz Alexis/Diaz Fernando matias 209 JUVENIL La Rioja/Aimogata 01:58:13



27 Villar Edgardo/Villa Nicolas 306 MASTER_A1 Salta/Salta 01:59:38
28 Vera jose Eduardo/Rivero Miguel angel 304 MASTER_A1 Famailla/Rio colorado 01:59:49
29 Villanueva Jose/Migoya Pablo Alberto 601 MASTER_B2 San Miguel/Santiago del Estero Capital 02:00:25
30 Moreno Juan Manuel /Franco Marcelo Velardez 507 MASTER_B1 Monteros - Tucumán/San Miguel de Tucumán 02:00:48
31 Condori Walter Ramón /Sánchez Walter David 501 MASTER_B1 Santa María /Santa María 02:01:06
32 Mendoza Javier Alberto/Gil Raul Augusto 500 MASTER_B1 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:01:09
33 Rojas Enrique/Fanjul Walter 704 MASTER_C Jujuy/tucuman 02:01:17
34 Sergio Kaleñuk /Matías Haedo 509 MASTER_B1 Yerba Buena /Yerba Buena 02:01:59
35 Darnay Ariel/Darnay rodrigo 316 MASTER_A1 Tucuman/Tucuman 02:02:32
36 Ortiz Alejandro Nicolas/Nanni Maximiliano 101 SUB_23 San miguel de tucuman/San miguel de Tucuman 02:02:41
37 Gimenez Jose/Angeleri Estefano 207 MASTER_A1 Salta/Santiago del Estero 02:02:42
38 Oscar granito/Jorge Maximiliano lezama 406 MASTER_A2 San Miguel de Tucumán/San Miguel de Tucumán 02:03:04
39 Alvarez marcos/Alvarez Jose Maria 317 MASTER_A1 tucuman/tucuman 02:04:54
40 Fernando Contreras/Julieta sainz 1500 MIXTO_SUB_23 Maipu/Villa nueva 02:05:47
41 Barrionuevo Agustín/Valdecantos Sebastián 104 SUB_23 San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:07:41
42 Augusto Rodriguez/Acosta Francisco 108 SUB_23 San miguel de tucuman/San miguel de tucuman 02:07:44
43 Casadey Alejandro /Borrás Sergio 703 MASTER_C Yerba Buena Tucumán /Yerba buena Tucumán 02:07:48
44 Domínguez Tomás Darío/Luna Horacio 312 MASTER_A1 Belén/Londres 02:08:56
45 Luis Maximiliano Lagoria/Darío Rubén Almeda 7 ELITE Santa María Catamarca/Santa María Catamarca 02:09:25
46 Torre Ivan/Campos Walter 701 MASTER_C Cordoba/Cordoba 02:09:41
47 Carrizo Acosta Tadeo /Juan Cruz Leiva 200 JUVENIL Santa María Catamarca /Belen Catamarca 02:10:18
48 Rojas Geremias/Quiroz Federico 210 JUVENIL La Rioja/La Rioja 02:10:25
49 Carrizo Noelia Mariel/Adil Alexander Alexis 1100 MIXTO_MASTER_A Santa Maria Catamarca/Santa Maria Catamarrca 02:10:42
50 Andrade Eduardo santiago /Lucía Pipke cabrera 1503 MIXTO_SUB_23 Monteros /Monteros 02:10:59
51 Sacchetti Juan/Sacchetti Jose 1302 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Andalgala/Andalgala 02:11:23
52 Alvarez Victor Hernan/Vargas Mariana Victoria 1502 MIXTO_SUB_23 Santa Maria Catamarca /Santa Maria 02:13:19
53 Caceres Daniela/Cedron Luis 1002 MIXTO_ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:13:24
54 Gutierrez José Luis/Diaz flores 211 JUVENIL Cafayate/Cafayate 02:14:52
55 Melella Martin/Martinez Emmanuel 402 MASTER_A2 Catamarca/Catamarca 02:15:10
56 Montenegro Eduardo/Montenegro Tomas 1306 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santiago del Estero/Santiago del Estero 02:15:25
57 Carrascosa Maxi/Carrascosa Facundo 1310 PADRE_E_HIJO_B tucuman/tucuman 02:15:27
58 Calabreta Mario/Musacchia Jorge 705 MASTER_C tucuman/tucuman 02:15:49
59 Maldonado carolina vanesa/Moreno Iván albino 1104 MIXTO_MASTER_A Colonia caroya/Jesús Maria 02:16:31
60 Chaile Rene/Chaile Franco 1305 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa maria/Santa Maria 02:19:39
61 Arce Nicole Norma Abigail/Delgado Máximo Camilo 1505 MIXTO_SUB_23 El siambon tucuman/Horco Molle UNT Tucumán 02:19:47



62 Gervan Walter Norberto/Castro Cesar Gonzalo 503 MASTER_B1 Santa María /Santa María 02:20:14
63 Fuenzalida, Jose/Cancinos, Enzo 5 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:20:15
64 Pavón German/Galván Rodolfo Fernando  506 MASTER_B1 Santiago del Estero/Santiago del Estero 02:20:47
65 Lopez Jose/Yucra Luis 318 MASTER_A1 cafayate/cafayate 02:21:12
66 Cabezas Luis Fernando/Velardes Carlos Alberto 504 MASTER_B1 Santa María/Santa María 02:21:27
67 Vera Martin Alejandro/López Gustavo Manuel 600 MASTER_B2 Santa María/Santa María 02:22:54
68 Deffis Lucas/Caro Agustin 15 ELITE sde/sde 02:23:03
69 Cardozo Mateo/Quiroga Agustin 105 SUB_23 Salta capital/Salta capital 02:24:44
70 Cruz Cesar/Piñeiro Cesar 103 SUB_23 Tafi del Valle/Tafi de Valle 02:24:44
71 Facundo Romero /Ignacio Luna 208 JUVENIL Famailla/Famailla 02:25:26
72 Cervetti hernan/Morales gabriel 311 MASTER_A1 Tucumán /Tucumán 02:25:49
73 Leiva Juan Edgardo/Moreno Lelio Patricio 13 ELITE Belen/Santa María 02:26:20
74 Quinteros Marcio/Hermosilla Julio 301 MASTER_A1 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:26:28
75 Mancilla Patricia/Martinez Gisela 901 DAMAS_UNICA Joaquín Víctor González/Resistencia 02:26:56
76 Nieva Román Ariel/Celiz Rivadeo Mateo 202 JUVENIL Monteros/Monteros 02:27:02
77 Lara Tomás/Morales Angel 107 SUB_23 Famailla/tucuman 02:27:50
78 Ledesma Lescano Jose/Giudice Damian 305 MASTER_A1 San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:28:14
79 Aparicio Maximiliano Luis /Ortiz Marcelo Roberto 409 MASTER_A2 Monteros/Monteros 02:29:04
80 Vazquez Angel Roberto/Lopez Fernando 401 MASTER_A2 Famailla/Concepcion 02:29:15
81 Nieva Emilio/Ocampo Daniel 201 JUVENIL Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:29:51
82 Avila Pablo Mauricio /Gomez Jose Ariel 404 MASTER_A2 Termas de Río Hondo /Termas de Río Hondo 02:31:57
83 Ocampo Luis/Ocampo Mario 1301 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:33:33
84 Mirabal José María/Vargas Graciela Eliana 1107 MIXTO_MASTER_A Santa María Catamarca/Tucumán 02:34:43
85 Rollhaiser Alan/Rollhaiser Axel 300 MASTER_A1 Santa María, Catamarca/Santa María, Catamarca 02:36:24
86 Erazo Valentina/Aparicio Mariano 1501 MIXTO_SUB_23 Santa María/Monteros Tucumán 02:36:45
87 Diego Martin Veliz/Luis Rubén Cardozo 602 MASTER_B2 Yerba Buena/Yerba Buena 02:37:37
88 Pucheta Jorge Eduardo/Jorge Emmanuel Pucheta 1307 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Concepcion /Concepcion (Tucuman) 02:38:37
89 Otaiza Roberto Gerardo/Otaiza Pedro Gerardo 1304 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa Maria/Loro huasi 02:38:38
90 JUAREZ, Luis Abel/Juarez Codevilla, Leonardo 1303 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:39:22
91 Ramos Mario/Condori Carlos 700 MASTER_C Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:39:30
92 Manrique Gabriela Anahí/López Elvio 1003 MIXTO_ELITE La Rioja/Santa María 02:40:42
93 Filgueira Emilia/Veronica Bulacio 903 DAMAS_UNICA alberdi/tucuman 02:40:56
94 Mamana Francisco/Neirot Rodolfo Antonio 205 JUVENIL Tucuman/Famailla 02:41:44

95 Torres Mariana /Garcia Ruben 1103 MIXTO_MASTER_A San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:41:55



96 Alicata, Sebastian Jose/Alicata, Lautaro 1309 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Belén  /Belen 02:42:21

97 Biagioli Carlos/Romero Juan 12 ELITE Santiago del Estero/Sgo del Estero 02:43:43

98 Mauricio Jalile/Cuello Juan cruz 2 ELITE Catamarca/Catamarca 02:48:40

99 Gordillo Malena/Ysa Massa Julio 1504 MIXTO_SUB_23 San Miguel de tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:49:06

100 Balmaceda oscar alfredo/Pepe Martínez 403 MASTER_A2 Famailla /Famailla 02:49:57

101 Navarro Mauricio/Cruz Walter 309 MASTER_A1 Tucuman/Tucuman 02:50:45

102 Mara Nahir Lazcano Garcia/Julio Alejandro Rocha 1004 MIXTO_ELITE Tafi Viejo/San Miguel de. Tucumán 02:54:42

103 Aldana Josefina /Lopez Guillermo 1105 MIXTO_MASTER_A San Miguel de Tucumán /San Miguel de Tucumán 02:55:28

104 Valles Martin/Illanes Walter 407 MASTER_A2 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:56:57

105 Vargas Gabriela/Escudero Juana 900 DAMAS_UNICA Snta Maria/Santa Maria 03:00:29

106 Deleveaux Garcia Hector/Perez Diego 410 MASTER_A2 tucuman/tucuman 03:01:18

107 Paz omar eduardo/Alfredo alejandro campiantico 307 MASTER_A1 Santiago del estero/Santiago del estero 03:01:26

108 Grosvald Matias/Muntaner Andres 508 MASTER_B1 San Miguel de Tucumán /San Miguel de Tucumán 03:01:28

109 Sidan Mender Agustin Alberto/Paz Juan Nicolas 11 ELITE San Miguel de Tucumán/Catamarca 03:07:07

110 Romero Daniel/Segura Federico 405 MASTER_A2 Santiago del Estero/Santiago de Estero 03:14:03

111 Bossa Maximiliano/Roger Vittorio 604 MASTER_B2 tucuman/tucuman 03:14:56

112 Salas Nicolás Martin /Tapia Gustavo Gabriel 308 MASTER_A1 San Miguel de Tucumán/San Miguel de Tucumán 03:15:56

113 Cruz, Gustavo Ariel/Mamaní, Eugenia del Carmen 1102 MIXTO_MASTER_A Santa Maria Catamarca/Santa María Catamarca 03:16:14

114 Veronica Varela/Gutierrez Misaela 902 DAMAS_UNICA belen/Belen 03:16:17

115 Fornaciari Franco/Llovera Luciano 10 ELITE Amaicha del Valle/San Miguel de Tucuman 03:16:42

116 Valdivia Martin/Dumeynieu Carlos 510 MASTER_B1 tucuman/tucuman 03:19:51

117 ochoa Gustavo/Yabra Ernesto 706 MASTER_C tucuman/tucuman 03:36:42

dns Erik Rodríguez/Vanesa Giuliana Rolle 1001 MIXTO_ELITE Dean Funes/Villa del Rosario 00:00:00

dnf Juarez Andres/Mariano Ballarini 100 SUB_23 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 00:00:00

dnf Quintero Santiago/Soto José 314 MASTER_A1 tucuman/Tucumán 00:00:00

dsq Pacheco Rodolfo/Cainzo Gustavo 702 MASTER_C Tucuman/Tucuman 01:43:36

dnf Sidan Cecilia /Di Colantonio Sebastián 1106 MIXTO_MASTER_A Lules/San Miguel de Tucumán 02:41:35



Categoria: General Masculina

Pos Nombre Numero Categoria Ciudad Tiempo
1 Caceres, Lendro Emanuel/Lopez sergio daniel 14 ELITE Santa Maria/Cafayate 01:41:48
2 Álvaro Macías/Molina Franco 1 ELITE Santa María/Concepcion 01:44:28
3 Nardolillo Juan/Nardolillo Federico 408 MASTER_A2 tucuman/tucuman 01:46:11
4 Nieva, Leonardo/Ibañez Alexis 6 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:47:23
5 Publiese Pablo/Macias Javier 505 MASTER_B1 La Rioja/Salta 01:47:52
6 Luciano gay/Facundo cayata 206 JUVENIL San Miguel de Tucumán /San pedro de colalao 01:48:41
7 PEREYRA GUILLERMO LEANDRO/Quiroga gabriel 313 MASTER_A1 San miguel de tucuman /San miguel de tucuman 01:49:02
8 Duran Tomas/Duran Alejandro 1308 PADRE_E_HIJO_B La Rioja/La Rioja 01:49:41
9 Carrizo Matias/Morcos Nicolas 106 SUB_23 Tucuman/Tucuman 01:50:06
10 Illanes, Carlos Javier/Suárez, José María 502 MASTER_B1 Santa María/Concepción 01:50:06
11 Paredes Alexis/Paredes Matías 102 SUB_23 Tinogasta /Tinogasta 01:50:09
12 Agustin Leonel Espinosa/Nelson Ricardo Espinosa 204 JUVENIL Tinogasta/Tinogasta 01:51:01
13 Camposano, Cristian/Cedron, Lucas 4 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:51:02
14 Fontan Diego/Reales Matias 9 ELITE Catamarca/Catamarca 01:51:13
15 Casenave Damián /Aimale Cristian 400 MASTER_A2 Villa María /Villa María 01:52:02
16 Cavallaro Joaquín/Vera Joaquín Gabriel 203 JUVENIL Villa Carlos Paz/Chilecito 01:52:47
17 Carrizo Federico/Parra Emi 8 ELITE Santa Maria/San Miguel de Tucuman 01:52:50
18 Jais Hernan/Diaz Ramon 310 MASTER_A1 Catamarca/La Rioja 01:54:50
19 Chaile Maico/Mazzeo Juan Pablo 302 MASTER_A1 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:55:06
20 Rouges Nicolas/Viola Alvaro 315 MASTER_A1 tucuman/tucuman 01:55:26
21 Mamani Walter/Vazquez Chaile Facundo 3 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:55:39
22 Hernan Gabriel Cancinos /Santiago Caceres 303 MASTER_A1 Santa María catamarca /Santa María 01:56:19
23 Ayusa Héctor Rolando/Ayusa Matias Fernando 1300 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa María/Santa María 01:56:52
24 Geminiani Gustavo Alberto /Albarez Edward Mario 603 MASTER_B2 La Rioja/Villa Unión 01:57:01
25 Diaz Alexis/Diaz Fernando matias 209 JUVENIL La Rioja/Aimogata 01:58:13
26 Villar Edgardo/Villa Nicolas 306 MASTER_A1 Salta/Salta 01:59:38
27 Vera jose Eduardo/Rivero Miguel angel 304 MASTER_A1 Famailla/Rio colorado 01:59:49
28 Villanueva Jose/Migoya Pablo Alberto 601 MASTER_B2 San Miguel/Santiago del Estero Capital 02:00:25
29 Moreno Juan Manuel /Franco Marcelo Velardez 507 MASTER_B1 Monteros - Tucumán/San Miguel de Tucumán 02:00:48
30 Condori Walter Ramón /Sánchez Walter David 501 MASTER_B1 Santa María /Santa María 02:01:06
31 Mendoza Javier Alberto/Gil Raul Augusto 500 MASTER_B1 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:01:09
32 Rojas Enrique/Fanjul Walter 704 MASTER_C Jujuy/tucuman 02:01:17
33 Sergio Kaleñuk /Matías Haedo 509 MASTER_B1 Yerba Buena /Yerba Buena 02:01:59



34 Darnay Ariel/Darnay rodrigo 316 MASTER_A1 Tucuman/Tucuman 02:02:32
35 Ortiz Alejandro Nicolas/Nanni Maximiliano 101 SUB_23 San miguel de tucuman/San miguel de Tucuman 02:02:41
36 Gimenez Jose/Angeleri Estefano 207 MASTER_A1 Salta/Santiago del Estero 02:02:42
37 Oscar granito/Jorge Maximiliano lezama 406 MASTER_A2 San Miguel de Tucumán/San Miguel de Tucumán 02:03:04
38 Alvarez marcos/Alvarez Jose Maria 317 MASTER_A1 tucuman/tucuman 02:04:54
39 Barrionuevo Agustín/Valdecantos Sebastián 104 SUB_23 San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:07:41
40 Augusto Rodriguez/Acosta Francisco 108 SUB_23 San miguel de tucuman/San miguel de tucuman 02:07:44
41 Casadey Alejandro /Borrás Sergio 703 MASTER_C Yerba Buena Tucumán /Yerba buena Tucumán 02:07:48
42 Domínguez Tomás Darío/Luna Horacio 312 MASTER_A1 Belén/Londres 02:08:56
43 Luis Maximiliano Lagoria/Darío Rubén Almeda 7 ELITE Santa María Catamarca/Santa María Catamarca 02:09:25
44 Torre Ivan/Campos Walter 701 MASTER_C Cordoba/Cordoba 02:09:41
45 Carrizo Acosta Tadeo /Juan Cruz Leiva 200 JUVENIL Santa María Catamarca /Belen Catamarca 02:10:18
46 Rojas Geremias/Quiroz Federico 210 JUVENIL La Rioja/La Rioja 02:10:25
47 Sacchetti Juan/Sacchetti Jose 1302 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Andalgala/Andalgala 02:11:23
48 Gutierrez José Luis/Diaz flores 211 JUVENIL Cafayate/Cafayate 02:14:52
49 Melella Martin/Martinez Emmanuel 402 MASTER_A2 San Fernando Del Valle de catamarca/San Fernan02:15:10
50 Montenegro Eduardo/Montenegro Tomas 1306 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santiago del Estero/Santiago del Estero 02:15:25

51 Carrascosa Maxi/Carrascosa Facundo 1310 PADRE_E_HIJO_B tucuman/tucuman 02:15:27

52 Calabreta Mario/Musacchia Jorge 705 MASTER_C tucuman/tucuman 02:15:49

53 Chaile Rene/Chaile Franco 1305 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa maria/Santa Maria 02:19:39

54 Gervan Walter Norberto/Castro Cesar Gonzalo 503 MASTER_B1 Santa María /Santa María 02:20:14

55 Fuenzalida, Jose/Cancinos, Enzo 5 ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:20:15

56 Pavón German/Galván Rodolfo Fernando  506 MASTER_B1 Santiago del Estero/Santiago del Estero 02:20:47

57 Lopez Jose/Yucra Luis 318 MASTER_A1 cafayate/cafayate 02:21:12

58 Cabezas Luis Fernando/Velardes Carlos Alberto 504 MASTER_B1 Santa María/Santa María 02:21:27

59 Vera Martin Alejandro/López Gustavo Manuel 600 MASTER_B2 Santa María/Santa María 02:22:54

60 Deffis Lucas/Caro Agustin 15 ELITE sde/sde 02:23:03

61 Cardozo Mateo/Quiroga Agustin 105 SUB_23 Salta capital/Salta capital 02:24:44

62 Cruz Cesar/Piñeiro Cesar 103 SUB_23 Tafi del Valle/Tafi de Valle 02:24:44

63 Facundo Romero /Ignacio Luna 208 JUVENIL Famailla/Famailla 02:25:26

64 Cervetti hernan/Morales gabriel 311 MASTER_A1 Tucumán /Tucumán 02:25:49

65 Leiva Juan Edgardo/Moreno Lelio Patricio 13 ELITE Belen/Santa María 02:26:20



66 Quinteros Marcio/Hermosilla Julio 301 MASTER_A1 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:26:28

67 Nieva Román Ariel/Celiz Rivadeo Mateo 202 JUVENIL Monteros/Monteros 02:27:02

68 Lara Tomás/Morales Angel 107 SUB_23 Famailla/tucuman 02:27:50

69 Ledesma Lescano Jose/Giudice Damian 305 MASTER_A1 San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:28:14

70 Aparicio Maximiliano Luis /Ortiz Marcelo Roberto 409 MASTER_A2 Monteros/Monteros 02:29:04

71 Vazquez Angel Roberto/Lopez Fernando 401 MASTER_A2 Famailla/Concepcion 02:29:15

72 Nieva Emilio/Ocampo Daniel 201 JUVENIL Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:29:51

73 Avila Pablo Mauricio /Gomez Jose Ariel 404 MASTER_A2 Termas de Río Hondo /Termas de Río Hondo 02:31:57

74 Ocampo Luis/Ocampo Mario 1301 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:33:33

75 Rollhaiser Alan/Rollhaiser Axel 300 MASTER_A1 Santa María, Catamarca/Santa María, Catamarca 02:36:24

76 Diego Martin Veliz/Luis Rubén Cardozo 602 MASTER_B2 Yerba Buena/Yerba Buena 02:37:37

77 Pucheta Jorge Eduardo/Jorge Emmanuel Pucheta 1307 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Concepcion /Concepcion (Tucuman) 02:38:37

78 Otaiza Roberto Gerardo/Otaiza Pedro Gerardo 1304 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa Maria/Loro huasi 02:38:38

79 JUAREZ, Luis Abel/Juarez Codevilla, Leonardo 1303 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:39:22

80 Ramos Mario/Condori Carlos 700 MASTER_C Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:39:30

81 Mamana Francisco/Neirot Rodolfo Antonio 205 JUVENIL Tucuman/Famailla 02:41:44

82 Alicata, Sebastian Jose/Alicata, Lautaro 1309 PADRE_E_HIJO_B Belén  /Belen 02:42:21

83 Biagioli Carlos/Romero Juan 12 ELITE Santiago del Estero/Sgo del Estero 02:43:43

84 Mauricio Jalile/Cuello Juan cruz 2 ELITE San Fernando Del Valle de Catamarca/San Fernan02:48:40

85 Balmaceda oscar alfredo/Pepe Martínez 403 MASTER_A2 Famailla /Famailla 02:49:57

86 Navarro Mauricio/Cruz Walter 309 MASTER_A1 Tucuman/Tucuman 02:50:45

87 Valles Martin/Illanes Walter 407 MASTER_A2 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:56:57

88 Deleveaux Garcia Hector/Perez Diego 410 MASTER_A2 tucuman/tucuman 03:01:18

89 Paz omar eduardo/Alfredo alejandro campiantico 307 MASTER_A1 Santiago del estero/Santiago del estero 03:01:26

90 Grosvald Matias/Muntaner Andres 508 MASTER_B1 San Miguel de Tucumán /San Miguel de Tucumán 03:01:28

91 Sidan Mender Agustin Alberto/Paz Juan Nicolas 11 ELITE San Miguel de Tucumán/Catamarca 03:07:07

92 Romero Daniel/Segura Federico 405 MASTER_A2 Santiago del Estero/Santiago de Estero 03:14:03

93 Bossa Maximiliano/Roger Vittorio 604 MASTER_B2 tucuman/tucuman 03:14:56

94 Salas Nicolás Martin /Tapia Gustavo Gabriel 308 MASTER_A1 San Miguel de Tucumán/San Miguel de Tucumán 03:15:56

95 Fornaciari Franco/Llovera Luciano 10 ELITE Amaicha del Valle/San Miguel de Tucuman 03:16:42



96 Valdivia Martin/Dumeynieu Carlos 510 MASTER_B1 tucuman/tucuman 03:19:51

97 ochoa Gustavo/Yabra Ernesto 706 MASTER_C tucuman/tucuman 03:36:42

dnf Juarez Andres/Mariano Ballarini 100 SUB_23 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 00:00:00

dnf Quintero Santiago/Soto José 314 MASTER_A1 tucuman/Tucumán 00:00:00

dsq Pacheco Rodolfo/Cainzo Gustavo 702 MASTER_C Tucuman/Tucuman 01:43:36



Categoria: General Femenina

Pos Nombre Numero Categoria Ciudad Tiempo
1 Mancilla Patricia/Martinez Gisela 901 DAMAS_UNICA Joaquín Víctor González/Resistencia 02:26:56
2 Filgueira Emilia/Veronica Bulacio 903 DAMAS_UNICA alberdi/tucuman 02:40:56
3 Vargas Gabriela/Escudero Juana 900 DAMAS_UNICA Snta Maria/Santa Maria 03:00:29
4 Veronica Varela/Gutierrez Misaela 902 DAMAS_UNICA belen/Belen 03:16:17



Categoria: General Mixto

Pos Nombre Numero Categoria Ciudad Tiempo
1 nicolas valdez/quiros agustina 1000 MIXTO_ELITE apostoles/apostoles 01:57:55
2 Fernando Contreras/Julieta sainz 1500 MIXTO_SUB_23 Maipu/Villa nueva 02:05:47
3 Carrizo Noelia Mariel/Adil Alexander Alexis 1100 MIXTO_MASTER_A Santa Maria Catamarca/Santa Maria Catamarrca 02:10:42
4 Andrade Eduardo santiago /Lucía Pipke cabrera 1503 MIXTO_SUB_23 Monteros /Monteros 02:10:59
5 Alvarez Victor Hernan/Vargas Mariana Victoria 1502 MIXTO_SUB_23 Santa Maria Catamarca /Santa Maria 02:13:19
6 Caceres Daniela/Cedron Luis 1002 MIXTO_ELITE Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:13:24
7 Maldonado carolina vanesa/Moreno Iván albino 1104 MIXTO_MASTER_A Colonia caroya/Jesús Maria 02:16:31
8 Arce Nicole Norma Abigail/Delgado Máximo Camilo 1505 MIXTO_SUB_23 El siambon tucuman/Horco Molle UNT Tucumán 02:19:47

9 Mirabal José María/Vargas Graciela Eliana 1107 MIXTO_MASTER_A Santa María Catamarca/Tucumán 02:34:43

10 Erazo Valentina/Aparicio Mariano 1501 MIXTO_SUB_23 Santa María/Monteros Tucumán 02:36:45

11 Manrique Gabriela Anahí/López Elvio 1003 MIXTO_ELITE La Rioja/Santa María 02:40:42

12 Torres Mariana /Garcia Ruben 1103 MIXTO_MASTER_A San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:41:55

13 Gordillo Malena/Ysa Massa Julio 1504 MIXTO_SUB_23 San Miguel de tucuman/San Miguel de Tucuman 02:49:06

14 Mara Nahir Lazcano Garcia/Julio Alejandro Rocha 1004 MIXTO_ELITE Tafi Viejo/San Miguel de. Tucumán 02:54:42

15 Aldana Josefina /Lopez Guillermo 1105 MIXTO_MASTER_A San Miguel de Tucumán /San Miguel de Tucumán 02:55:28

16 Cruz, Gustavo Ariel/Mamaní, Eugenia del Carmen 1102 MIXTO_MASTER_A Santa Maria Catamarca/Santa María Catamarca 03:16:14

dnf Erik Rodríguez/Vanesa Giuliana Rolle 1001 MIXTO_ELITE Dean Funes/Villa del Rosario 00:00:00
dnf Sidan Cecilia /Di Colantonio Sebastián 1106 MIXTO_MASTER_A Lules/San Miguel de Tucumán 02:41:35



Categoria: SUB_23

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Carrizo Matias/Morcos Nicolas 106 Tucuman/Tucuman 01:50:06

2 Paredes Alexis/Paredes Matías 102 Tinogasta /Tinogasta 01:50:09

3 Ortiz Alejandro Nicolas/Nanni Maximiliano 101 San miguel de tucuman/San miguel de Tuc 02:02:41

4 Barrionuevo Agustín/Valdecantos Sebastián 104 San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tu 02:07:41

5 Augusto Rodriguez/Acosta Francisco 108 San miguel de tucuman/San miguel de tuc 02:07:44

6 Cardozo Mateo/Quiroga Agustin 105 Salta capital/Salta capital 02:24:44

7 Cruz Cesar/Piñeiro Cesar 103 Tafi del Valle/Tafi de Valle 02:24:44

8 Lara Tomás/Morales Angel 107 Famailla/tucuman 02:27:50

dnf Juarez Andres/Mariano Ballarini 100 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 00:00:00

Categoria: PADRE_E_HIJO_B

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Duran Tomas/Duran Alejandro 1308 La Rioja/La Rioja 01:49:41

2 Ayusa Héctor Rolando/Ayusa Matias Fernando 1300 Santa María/Santa María 01:56:52

3 Sacchetti Juan/Sacchetti Jose 1302 Andalgala/Andalgala 02:11:23

4 Montenegro Eduardo/Montenegro Tomas 1306 Santiago del Estero/Santiago del Estero 02:15:25

5 Carrascosa Maxi/Carrascosa Facundo 1310 tucuman/tucuman 02:15:27

6 Chaile Rene/Chaile Franco 1305 Santa maria/Santa Maria 02:19:39

7 Ocampo Luis/Ocampo Mario 1301 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:33:33

8 Pucheta Jorge Eduardo/Jorge Emmanuel Pucheta 1307 Concepcion /Concepcion (Tucuman) 02:38:37

9 Otaiza Roberto Gerardo/Otaiza Pedro Gerardo 1304 Santa Maria/Loro huasi 02:38:38

10 JUAREZ, Luis Abel/Juarez Codevilla, Leonardo 1303 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:39:22

11 Alicata, Sebastian Jose/Alicata, Lautaro 1309 Belén  /Belen 02:42:21



Categoria: MIXTO_SUB_23

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Fernando Contreras/Julieta sainz 1500 Maipu/Villa nueva 02:05:47

2 Andrade Eduardo santiago /Lucía Pipke cabrera 1503 Monteros /Monteros 02:10:59

3 Alvarez Victor Hernan/Vargas Mariana Victoria 1502 Santa Maria Catamarca /Santa Maria 02:13:19

4 Arce Nicole Norma Abigail/Delgado Máximo Camilo 1505 El siambon tucuman/Horco Molle UNT Tuc 02:19:47

5 Erazo Valentina/Aparicio Mariano 1501 Santa María/Monteros Tucumán 02:36:45

6 Gordillo Malena/Ysa Massa Julio 1504 San Miguel de tucuman/San Miguel de Tuc 02:49:06

Categoria: MIXTO_MASTER_A

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Carrizo Noelia Mariel/Adil Alexander Alexis 1100 Santa Maria Catamarca/Santa Maria Catama02:10:42

2 Maldonado carolina vanesa/Moreno Iván albino 1104 Colonia caroya/Jesús Maria 02:16:31

3 Mirabal José María/Vargas Graciela Eliana 1107 Santa María Catamarca/Tucumán 02:34:43

4 Torres Mariana /Garcia Ruben 1103 San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tu 02:41:55

5 Aldana Josefina /Lopez Guillermo 1105 San Miguel de Tucumán /San Miguel de Tu 02:55:28

6 Cruz, Gustavo Ariel/Mamaní, Eugenia del Carmen 1102 Santa Maria Catamarca/Santa María Catam 03:16:14

dnf Sidan Cecilia /Di Colantonio Sebastián 1106 Lules/San Miguel de Tucumán 02:41:35

Categoria: MIXTO_ELITE

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 nicolas valdez/quiros agustina 1000 apostoles/apostoles 01:57:55

2 Caceres Daniela/Cedron Luis 1002 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:13:24

3 Manrique Gabriela Anahí/López Elvio 1003 La Rioja/Santa María 02:40:42

4 Mara Nahir Lazcano Garcia/Julio Alejandro Rocha 1004 Tafi Viejo/San Miguel de. Tucumán 02:54:42

dnf Erik Rodríguez/Vanesa Giuliana Rolle 1001 Dean Funes/Villa del Rosario 00:00:00



Categoria: MASTER_C

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Rojas Enrique/Fanjul Walter 704 Jujuy/tucuman 02:01:17

2 Casadey Alejandro /Borrás Sergio 703 Yerba Buena Tucumán /Yerba buena Tucum02:07:48

3 Torre Ivan/Campos Walter 701 Cordoba/Cordoba 02:09:41

4 Calabreta Mario/Musacchia Jorge 705 tucuman/tucuman 02:15:49

5 Ramos Mario/Condori Carlos 700 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:39:30

6 ochoa Gustavo/Yabra Ernesto 706 tucuman/tucuman 03:36:42

dsq Pacheco Rodolfo/Cainzo Gustavo 702 Tucuman/Tucuman 01:43:36

Categoria: MASTER_B2

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Geminiani Gustavo Alberto /Albarez Edward Mario 603 La Rioja/Villa Unión 01:57:01

2 Villanueva Jose/Migoya Pablo Alberto 601 San Miguel/Santiago del Estero Capital 02:00:25

3 Vera Martin Alejandro/López Gustavo Manuel 600 Santa María/Santa María 02:22:54

4 Diego Martin Veliz/Luis Rubén Cardozo 602 Yerba Buena/Yerba Buena 02:37:37

5 Bossa Maximiliano/Roger Vittorio 604 tucuman/tucuman 03:14:56

Categoria: MASTER_B1

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Publiese Pablo/Macias Javier 505 La Rioja/Salta 01:47:52

2 Illanes, Carlos Javier/Suárez, José María 502 Santa María/Concepción 01:50:06

3 Moreno Juan Manuel /Franco Marcelo Velardez 507 Monteros - Tucumán/San Miguel de Tucumá02:00:48

4 Condori Walter Ramón /Sánchez Walter David 501 Santa María /Santa María 02:01:06

5 Mendoza Javier Alberto/Gil Raul Augusto 500 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:01:09

6 Sergio Kaleñuk /Matías Haedo 509 Yerba Buena /Yerba Buena 02:01:59

7 Gervan Walter Norberto/Castro Cesar Gonzalo 503 Santa María /Santa María 02:20:14

8 Pavón German/Galván Rodolfo Fernando  506 Santiago del Estero/Santiago del Estero 02:20:47



9 Cabezas Luis Fernando/Velardes Carlos Alberto 504 Santa María/Santa María 02:21:27

10 Grosvald Matias/Muntaner Andres 508 San Miguel de Tucumán /San Miguel de Tu 03:01:28

11 Valdivia Martin/Dumeynieu Carlos 510 tucuman/tucuman 03:19:51

Categoria: MASTER_A2

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Nardolillo Juan/Nardolillo Federico 408 tucuman/tucuman 01:46:11

2 Casenave Damián /Aimale Cristian 400 Villa María /Villa María 01:52:02

3 Oscar granito/Jorge Maximiliano lezama 406 San Miguel de Tucumán/San Miguel de Tu 02:03:04

4 Melella Martin/Martinez Emmanuel 402 San Fernando Del Valle de catamarca/San F02:15:10

5 Aparicio Maximiliano Luis /Ortiz Marcelo Roberto 409 Monteros/Monteros 02:29:04

6 Vazquez Angel Roberto/Lopez Fernando 401 Famailla/Concepcion 02:29:15

7 Avila Pablo Mauricio /Gomez Jose Ariel 404 Termas de Río Hondo /Termas de Río Hond 02:31:57

8 Balmaceda oscar alfredo/Pepe Martínez 403 Famailla /Famailla 02:49:57

9 Valles Martin/Illanes Walter 407 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:56:57

10 Deleveaux Garcia Hector/Perez Diego 410 tucuman/tucuman 03:01:18

11 Romero Daniel/Segura Federico 405 Santiago del Estero/Santiago de Estero 03:14:03

Categoria: MASTER_A1

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 PEREYRA GUILLERMO LEANDRO/Quiroga gabriel 313 San miguel de tucuman /San miguel de tuc 01:49:02

2 Jais Hernan/Diaz Ramon 310 Catamarca/La Rioja 01:54:50

3 Chaile Maico/Mazzeo Juan Pablo 302 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:55:06

4 Rouges Nicolas/Viola Alvaro 315 tucuman/tucuman 01:55:26

5 Hernan Gabriel Cancinos /Santiago Caceres 303 Santa María catamarca /Santa María 01:56:19

6 Villar Edgardo/Villa Nicolas 306 Salta/Salta 01:59:38

7 Vera jose Eduardo/Rivero Miguel angel 304 Famailla/Rio colorado 01:59:49

8 Darnay Ariel/Darnay rodrigo 316 Tucuman/Tucuman 02:02:32

9 Gimenez Jose/Angeleri Estefano 207 Salta/Santiago del Estero 02:02:42

10 Alvarez marcos/Alvarez Jose Maria 317 tucuman/tucuman 02:04:54



11 Domínguez Tomás Darío/Luna Horacio 312 Belén/Londres 02:08:56

12 Lopez Jose/Yucra Luis 318 cafayate/cafayate 02:21:12

13 Cervetti hernan/Morales gabriel 311 Tucumán /Tucumán 02:25:49

14 Quinteros Marcio/Hermosilla Julio 301 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:26:28

15 Ledesma Lescano Jose/Giudice Damian 305 San Miguel de Tucuman/San Miguel de Tu 02:28:14

16 Rollhaiser Alan/Rollhaiser Axel 300 Santa María, Catamarca/Santa María, Cata 02:36:24

17 Navarro Mauricio/Cruz Walter 309 Tucuman/Tucuman 02:50:45

18 Paz omar eduardo/Alfredo alejandro campiantico 307 Santiago del estero/Santiago del estero 03:01:26

19 Salas Nicolás Martin /Tapia Gustavo Gabriel 308 San Miguel de Tucumán/San Miguel de Tu 03:15:56

dnf Quintero Santiago/Soto José 314 tucuman/Tucumán 00:00:00

Categoria: JUVENIL

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Luciano gay/Facundo cayata 206 San Miguel de Tucumán /San pedro de cola 01:48:41

2 Agustin Leonel Espinosa/Nelson Ricardo Espinosa 204 Tinogasta/Tinogasta 01:51:01

3 Cavallaro Joaquín/Vera Joaquín Gabriel 203 Villa Carlos Paz/Chilecito 01:52:47

4 Diaz Alexis/Diaz Fernando matias 209 La Rioja/Aimogata 01:58:13

5 Carrizo Acosta Tadeo /Juan Cruz Leiva 200 Santa María Catamarca /Belen Catamarca 02:10:18

6 Rojas Geremias/Quiroz Federico 210 La Rioja/La Rioja 02:10:25

7 Gutierrez José Luis/Diaz flores 211 Cafayate/Cafayate 02:14:52

8 Facundo Romero /Ignacio Luna 208 Famailla/Famailla 02:25:26

9 Nieva Román Ariel/Celiz Rivadeo Mateo 202 Monteros/Monteros 02:27:02

10 Nieva Emilio/Ocampo Daniel 201 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:29:51

11 Mamana Francisco/Neirot Rodolfo Antonio 205 Tucuman/Famailla 02:41:44

Categoria: ELITE

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Caceres, Lendro Emanuel/Lopez sergio daniel 14 Santa Maria/Cafayate 01:41:48

2 Álvaro Macías/Molina Franco 1 Santa María/Concepcion 01:44:28

3 Nieva, Leonardo/Ibañez Alexis 6 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:47:23



4 Camposano, Cristian/Cedron, Lucas 4 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:51:02

5 Fontan Diego/Reales Matias 9 Catamarca/Catamarca 01:51:13

6 Carrizo Federico/Parra Emi 8 Santa Maria/San Miguel de Tucuman 01:52:50

7 Mamani Walter/Vazquez Chaile Facundo 3 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 01:55:39

8 Luis Maximiliano Lagoria/Darío Rubén Almeda 7 Santa María Catamarca/Santa María Catam 02:09:25

9 Fuenzalida, Jose/Cancinos, Enzo 5 Santa Maria/Santa Maria 02:20:15

10 Deffis Lucas/Caro Agustin 15 sde/sde 02:23:03

11 Leiva Juan Edgardo/Moreno Lelio Patricio 13 Belen/Santa María 02:26:20

12 Biagioli Carlos/Romero Juan 12 Santiago del Estero/Sgo del Estero 02:43:43

13 Mauricio Jalile/Cuello Juan cruz 2 San Fernando Del Valle de Catamarca/San F02:48:40

14 Sidan Mender Agustin Alberto/Paz Juan Nicolas 11 San Miguel de Tucumán/Catamarca 03:07:07

15 Fornaciari Franco/Llovera Luciano 10 Amaicha del Valle/San Miguel de Tucuman 03:16:42

Categoria: DAMAS_UNICA

Pos Nombre Numero Ciudad Tiempo

1 Mancilla Patricia/Martinez Gisela 901 Joaquín Víctor González/Resistencia 02:26:56

2 Filgueira Emilia/Veronica Bulacio 903 alberdi/tucuman 02:40:56

3 Vargas Gabriela/Escudero Juana 900 Snta Maria/Santa Maria 03:00:29

4 Veronica Varela/Gutierrez Misaela 902 belen/Belen 03:16:17
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